
Chippenham LYN supported Summer Offer 2015 - outline

Youth Café – at Riverbank, Olympiad; un by The Rise Trust  Wed-Fri 4-6.30/7pm

Parkour- at Olympiad, x2 sessions per week, Wednesday PM’s ( times to be finalised), run 
by Moonrakers Gymnastics club

Canoe and kayak taster sessions x5 – times to be finalised, run by Chippenham canoe and 
sailing club.

Week residential at Oxenwood, run by Kandu arts.

Drama projects and shows, times to be finalised, run by Green Stag Theatre group.

Alternative sports – run by GoActiv; archery  ( Westmead ), street surfing, casual sports, 
and zorb football (Monkton park). See outline below;

 Time Activities 
Wednesday 22nd July 3.30 – 4.30 

4.30 – 5.30  Archery 
 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Thursday 23rd July 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Street Surfing 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Friday 24th July 1.00- 2.00 
2.00 - 3.00 
3.00 - 5.00 

 Zorb Football 
 Street Surfing 
 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Wednesday 29th July 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Archery 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Thursday 30th July 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Street Surfing 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Friday 31st July 1.00- 2.00 
2.00 - 3.00 
3.00 - 5.00 

 Zorb Football 
 Street Surfing 
 Selection of 



casual/informal sports 

Wednesday 5th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Archery 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Thursday 6th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Street Surfing 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Friday 7th August 1.00- 2.00 
2.00 - 3.00 
3.00 - 5.00 

 Zorb Football 
 Street Surfing 
 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Wednesday 12th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Archery 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Thursday 13th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Street Surfing 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Friday 14th August 1.00- 2.00 
2.00 - 3.00 
3.00 - 5.00 

 Zorb Football 
 Street Surfing 
 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Wednesday 19th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Archery 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Thursday 20th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Street Surfing 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Friday 21st August 1.00- 2.00 
2.00 - 3.00 
3.00 - 5.00 

 Zorb Football 
 Street Surfing 
 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 



Wednesday 26th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Archery 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Thursday 27th August 3.30 – 4.30 
4.30 – 5.30  Street Surfing 

 Selection of 
casual/informal sports 

Friday 28th August 

Nb   programme subject to 
area board funding 
approval.

Richard Williams CYO  
9.6.15

1.00- 2.00 
2.00 - 3.00 
3.00 - 5.00 

 Zorb Football 
 Street Surfing 
 Selection of 
casual/informal sports


